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LEMONIS5 & LIMEIS5 
REINVENT SPACES

Perfect in a lounge, a trade fair or an of-

fice – the LEMONIS5 club chair and LIMEIS5 

barstool are inspiringly versatile. Their 

modular construction provides maximum 

design freedom to enhance new creative 

discussion zones. 

LEMONIS5 and LIMEIS5 impress both on 

their own and as part of a perfectly har-

monised duo. The characteristic division 

between seat and backrest upholstery 

means that any number of combinations 

are possible in terms of covers and colours.
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VERSATILITY 
THAT INSPIRES
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New inspiration through classic elegance – LEMONIS5 

unites timeless design and flexible dynamics. The multi-faceted 

club chair can be used in a wide range of environments and is 

available with a classy aluminium base or an elegant wooden 

frame. The LEMONIS5 can be optionally fitted with a smooth 

responsive rocking mechanism. This means that the chair can 

be used at both sofa height, which is normal for a club chair, 

and at a conventional table height.
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Flexible, attractive and always at 

the right height: The height-adjustable 

LIMEIS5 barstool combines a modern de-

sign with smart technical features: The 

characteristic footrest brings out the 

fluid shape of the barstool, while the 

subtly integrated handle in the seat allows 

for comfortable, easy transportation.

REFRESHINGLY 
DIFFERENT
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LEMONIS5 & LIMEIS5  
PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Club chair,  

four-star base

Club chair,  

four-star base,  

lockable rocking  

motion

Club chair,  

five-star base

Club chair,  

five-star base,  

lockable rocking  

motion

Barstool 

with footrest

LM740 LM745 LM750 LM755 LI780

Seat height 

Seat width 

Seat depth 

440 

465

460

420 – 510 

465 

460

440

465

460

420 – 510

465

460

705 – 840

310

330

Total height 

Total width 

Total depth

810 

610

570

855 

610 

570

810

610

570

855

610

570

940

385

410

Backrest height 340 340 340 340 –

Seat and backrest upholstery 

SG1 - Era 

SG2 - Lucia, King, Medley, Amalfi 

SG3 - Fame, Field 

HP4 - Synergy, Rime 

LG6 - Nappa leather ¹ 

LG7 - Leather Ascot ¹

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Base ²

Aluminium base / frame:  

Black, brilliant silver, polished, chromed
 /  /  / –  /  /  / –  /  /  / –  /  /  / –  /  / – / 

Wooden frame ³:

Natural oak, walnut
 /  / – / – – / – – / –

Adjustable seat height – –  4

Hard / soft glides 5 

Hard / soft double castors 5
 /  

 / 

 /  

– / –
 /  

 / 

 /  

 / 

– /  

– / –

 Standard     Optional    – Not available

Remark:

¹  Seat leather upholstery is perforated.

²  Seat height adjustment is only available  
in combination with an aluminium base.

³  Solid wood: can deviate from our tabletops.
4 Lever always polished.
5  Base black = castors / glides black, 
Base polished = castors / glides chromed.

Warranty  

(10 years)

Tested safety Quality produced  

for the environment
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Sustainability: Interstuhl is a pioneer in the field of  

environmentally-friendly and ressource-saving production 

of seating solutions. The family-run company is one of the 

first companies in the industry to receive EMAS certification 

since June 1996. The development of LEMONIS5 and LIMEIS5 

also stands for responsible behaviour, for a clean environment 

and ressource-efficient material usage. Up to 98 % recy-

clable materials with a high rate of natural materials are 

used during the continuously environmentally-friendly pro-

duction. Interstuhl has an integrated Management System 

(ISO 9001/14001/EMAS/BS OHSAS 18001/ISO 50001) that 

fulfills the high standards of the company.

Club chair,  

four-star base

Club chair,  

four-star base,  

lockable rocking  

motion

Club chair,  

five-star base

Club chair,  

five-star base,  

lockable rocking  

motion

Barstool 

with footrest

LM740 LM745 LM750 LM755 LI780

Seat height 

Seat width 

Seat depth 

440 

465

460

420 – 510 

465 

460

440

465

460

420 – 510

465

460

705 – 840

310

330

Total height 

Total width 

Total depth

810 

610

570

855 

610 

570

810

610

570

855

610

570

940

385

410

Backrest height 340 340 340 340 –

Seat and backrest upholstery 

SG1 - Era 

SG2 - Lucia, King, Medley, Amalfi 

SG3 - Fame, Field 

HP4 - Synergy, Rime 

LG6 - Nappa leather ¹ 

LG7 - Leather Ascot ¹

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Base ²

Aluminium base / frame:  

Black, brilliant silver, polished, chromed
 /  /  / –  /  /  / –  /  /  / –  /  /  / –  /  / – / 

Wooden frame ³:

Natural oak, walnut
 /  / – / – – / – – / –

Adjustable seat height – –  4

Hard / soft glides 5 

Hard / soft double castors 5
 /  

 / 

 /  

– / –
 /  

 / 

 /  

 / 

– /  

– / –

 Standard     Optional    – Not available

Tested for  

contaminants

 Blue Angel  

eco-label



Headquarters

Interstuhl
Büromöbel GmbH & Co. KG
Brühlstraße 21
72469 Meßstetten-Tieringen, Germany
Phone +49 7436 871 0
Fax +49 7436 871 110
info@interstuhl.de
interstuhl.com

Subsidiaries

Interstuhl Limited
17 Brewhouse Yard
London
EC1V 4LA, Great Britain
Phone +44 20 7250 1850
Fax + 44 20 7250 1890 
assist@interstuhl.com

Interstuhl Spain S.L.U.
c/José del Hierro, 67
28027 Madrid, Spain
Phone +34 91 406 18 41
Fax +34 91 407 31 27
info@interstuhl.es

Interstuhl Inc.
222 Merchandise Mart – suite 341
Chicago, IL 60654, USA
Phone +1 (312) 385-0240 
sales@interstuhl.com

Interstuhl LATAM S.A. de C.V.
Ejército Nacional 598, 1er piso
Col. Polanco IV Sección
Del. Miguel Hidalgo
C.P. 11550, Ciudad de México, México
Phone +52 55 7588 3900
infomx@interstuhl.com

Interstuhl Furniture Co., Ltd.
Workshop No. 12, No. 533, Yuanzhong Road,
Huinan Town, PuDong New District, 
Shanghai, 201300,
P.R. of China
Phone: +86 21-5818 7290 #108
china@interstuhl.com 

Find our international partners on 
interstuhl.com/worldwide

Sales offices

Interstuhl in Austria
Absberggasse 27
1100 Wien, Austria
Phone +43 1 61 64 113
Fax +43 1 61 64 020
oesterreich@interstuhl.com

Interstuhl in Scandinavia
Kongevejen 400D
2840 Holte, Denmark
Phone +45 32 52 97 40
Fax +45 32 52 97 42
scandinavia@interstuhl.com

Interstuhl in the
Netherlands and Belgium
Energieweg 21
2382 NB Zoeterwoude,
The Netherlands
Phone +31 71 58 12 400
Fax +31 71 58 12 404
info@interstuhl.nl

Interstuhl in GCC
JBC 5, App. 2204-2205
JLT, Cluster W, Dubai, UAE
Phone +971 4 454 7660
Fax +971 4 454 7670
gcc@interstuhl.com

Want to find out more about LEMONIS5 & LIMEIS5 
and Interstuhl? Just scan this QR code, or visit our 
website at interstuhl.com/lemon-lime

Technical details subject to change. Typographical discrepancies possible. 10/18 TN: 1WLM _ PRO01 _ IAEN
The paper used in the manufacture of this brochure was made from wood from responsibly managed, sustainable forests.


